Team Schedule
Girls Soccer

8/1/2019 to 12/1/2019

Milford High School
1 Eagles Way
Milford, OH 45150

Mark Trout

School Phone: 513-576-2208

Fax: 513-831-8230

trout_m@milfordschools.org

Soccer
Girls Varsity

(e ls

Place Time
S Saturday 08/03/19  Fairmont High School (Scrimmage ) Away TBA
S Thursday 08/08/19 Colerain High School (scrimmage ) Away 7:00 PM
S Saturday 08/10/19 Ursuline Academy Home 11:00 AM
S Monday  08/12/19  Cincinnati Country Day School (scrimmage ) Away 6:00 PM
Friday 08/16/19  Hamilton High School Home 7:00 PM
Tuesday 08/20/19 Sycamore High School Home 7:00 PM
Saturday  08/24/19 Little Miami High School Home 12:00 PM
Tuesday 08/27/19 *Kings High School Home 7:00 PM
Saturday 08/31/19  Mount Notre Dame High School Away 5:00 PM
Tuesday 09/03/19  *West Clermont High School Away 7:00 PM
Saturday 09/07/19  Winton Woods High School Away 7:00 PM
Tuesday 09/10/19 *Loveland Jr/Sr HS Home 7:00 PM
Tuesday 09/17/19  *Turpin High School Away 7:00 PM
Saturday 09/21/19  Oak Hills High School Home 5:00 PM
Tuesday 09/24/19  *Withrow High School Home 7:00 PM
Saturday  09/28/19 Lebanon High School Home 12:00 PM
Tuesday 10/01/19  Anderson High School Away 7:00 PM
Tuesday 10/08/19  *Walnut Hills JR/SR High School Home 7:00 PM
Thursday 10/10/19  Mason High School Away 7:00 PM
Saturday 10/12/19  Wyoming HS/MS Away 3:00 PM
Girls Junior Varsity
Place Time
S Thursday 08/08/19  Colerain High School (scrimmage ) Away 5:00 PM
S Saturday 08/10/19 Ursuline Academy Home 9:30 AM
S Monday  08/12/19  Cincinnati Country Day School (scrimmage ) Away 4:30 PM
Saturday 08/17/19  Hamilton High School Home 12:00 PM
Tuesday 08/20/119 Sycamore High School Home 5:00 PM
Saturday  08/24/19 Little Miami High School Home 10:00 AM
Tuesday 08/2719 *Kings High School Home 5:00 PM
Saturday 08/31/19  Mount Notre Dame High School Away 3:00 PM
Tuesday 09/03/19  *West Clermont High School Away 5:00 PM
Saturday 09/07/19  Winton Woods High School Away 5:00 PM
Tuesday 09/10/19 *Loveland Jr/Sr HS Home 5:00 PM
Tuesday 09/17/19  *Turpin High School Away 5:00 PM
Saturday 09/21/19  Oak Hills High School Home 1:00 PM
Tuesday 09/24/19  *Withrow High School Home 5:00 PM
Superintendent Principal Athletic Trainers Athletic Director
Nancy House Josh Kauffman Sarah Kleinfelter, Ryan Enzweiler Mark Trout
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Team Schedule
Girls Soccer

8/1/2019 to 12/1/2019

Milford High School
1 Eagles Way
Milford, OH 45150

Mark Trout

School Phone: 513-576-2208
Fax: 513-831-8230
trout_m@milfordschools.org

Soccer
Girls Junior Varsity
Place Time
Saturday 09/28/19 Lebanon High School Home 10:00 AM
Tuesday 10/01/19  *Anderson High School Away 5:00 PM
Tuesday 10/08/19  *Walnut Hills JR/SR High School Home 5:00 PM
Thursday 10/10/19  Mason High School Away 5:00 PM
Saturday 1011219 Wyoming HS/MS Away 1:00 PM
Girls High School
Place Time
Thursday 08/01/19 HS Girls Soccer Fitness Run Home 8:00 AM
Thursday  08/01/19 HS Girls Soccer Tryouts Home 8:45 AM
Thursday  08/01/19 HS Girls Soccer Tryouts Home 6:00 PM
Friday 08/02/19 HS Girls Soccer Tryouts Home 8:00 AM
Monday 11/04/19  HS Girls Soccer Banquet Home 6:00 PM
Girls Junior Varsity B
Place Time
S Wednesday08/07/19  Seven Hills High School (Scrimmage ) Away 5:00 PM
Monday 08/19/19  Lebanon High School (Jim VanDeGrift Stadium) Away 7:00 PM
Wednesday 08/21/19 Bethel-Tate MS/HS Home 7:00 PM
Monday 08/26/19  Fairfield High School Home 5:00 PM
Saturday 08/31/19  Mount Notre Dame High School Away 1:00 PM
Wednesday 09/11/19  Ross High School Away 5:30 PM
Monday 09/16/19  Turpin High School Away 6:00 PM
Saturday 09/21/19  Oak Hills High School Home 9:00 AM
Monday 09/23/19  Anderson High School Home 5:00 PM
Monday 09/30/119  Mason High School Home 7:00 PM
Wednesday 10/02/19 OPEN DATE (On Goal-Team Spirit) Home 5:00 PM
Monday 10/07/19  Western Brown High School Home 5:00 PM
Superintendent Principal Athletic Trainers Athletic Director
Nancy House Josh Kauffman Sarah Kleinfelter, Ryan Enzweiler Mark Trout
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